
2022 Trophée Saint Quentin étape 3
Ecole PolytechniQUE 29.6.2022

7512IF RO'Paris

Brune ANGLA-GRE
2801CE ESPAD
Circuit : D
Distance : 2960m
Temps : 1:01:58 (20'56"/km)

15/23 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Eugenie TEMPIER 0:35:00
2. Ambroise SEILIEZ 0:35:28
3. Louis GAILDRY 0:36:25

1. 78 00:02:04 136m 15'12"/km
2. 32 00:15:27 00:17:31 200m 77'15"/km
3. 49 00:01:37 00:19:08 102m 15'51"/km
4. 79 00:01:28 00:20:36 97m 15'07"/km
5. 73 00:05:22 00:25:58 337m 15'55"/km
6. 36 00:03:46 00:29:44 198m 19'01"/km
7. 62 00:01:41 00:31:25 102m 16'30"/km
8. 58 00:05:01 00:36:26 204m 24'35"/km
9. 38 00:03:20 00:39:46 265m 12'35"/km

10. 80 00:02:28 00:42:14 165m 14'57"/km
11. 48 00:02:13 00:44:27 141m 15'43"/km
12. 71 00:03:31 00:47:58 261m 13'28"/km
13. 39 00:01:17 00:49:15 83m 15'28"/km
14. 82 00:03:39 00:52:54 276m 13'13"/km
15. 63 00:05:06 00:58:00 135m 37'47"/km
16. 56 00:02:50 01:00:50 146m 19'24"/km
17. 99 00:00:33 01:01:23 33m 16'40"/km
18. 999 00:00:35 01:01:58 68m 8'35"/km
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